
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 27 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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8

1 COLD HEART (PNAU REMIX) Elton John & Dua Lipa1 <P>2 WAR/UMA 3875877
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ATL/WAR40 8

ALL I WANT FOR CHRISTMAS IS YOU

ABCDEFU

STAY

HEAT WAVES

EASY ON ME

BAD HABITS

SHIVERS

LAST CHRISTMAS

IT'S BEGINNING TO LOOK A LOT LIKE CHRISTMAS

DO IT TO IT

SANTA TELL ME

INDUSTRY BABY

GHOST

WHERE ARE YOU NOW

MERRY CHRISTMAS

ROCKIN' AROUND THE CHRISTMAS TREE

GOOD 4 U

ALL TOO WELL (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ENEMY

KISS ME MORE

I HATE U

LEVITATING

JINGLE BELL ROCK

THATS WHAT I WANT

ONE RIGHT NOW

DO THEY KNOW IT'S CHRISTMAS?

SAVE YOUR TEARS

SNOWMAN

HOLLY JOLLY CHRISTMAS

BETTER DAYS

SLEIGH RIDE

I AM WOMAN

MEET ME AT OUR SPOT

BEGGIN

MISTLETOE

IT'S THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR

WOMAN

MONTERO (CALL ME BY YOUR NAME)

HAPPIER THAN EVER

HOW TO MAKE GRAVY

MY UNIVERSE

LIGHT A CANDLE

UNDERNEATH THE TREE

MISSING PIECE

HAPPY XMAS (WAR IS OVER)

OH MY GOD

SAUSAGE ROLLS FOR EVERYONE

ACAPULCO

OVERPASS GRAFFITI

Mariah Carey

Gayle

The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber

Glass Animals

Adele

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Wham

Michael Buble

Acraze Feat. Cherish

Ariana Grande

Lil Nas X & Jack Harlow

Justin Bieber

Lost Frequencies & Calum Scott

Ed Sheeran & Elton John

Brenda Lee

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Imagine Dragons, JID & League of Legends

Doja Cat Feat. SZA

SZA

Dua Lipa

Bobby Helms

Lil Nas X

Post Malone & The Weeknd

Band Aid

The Weeknd

Sia

Michael Buble

NEIKED & Mae Muller Feat. Polo G

The Ronettes

Emmy Meli

The Anxiety

Maneskin

Justin Bieber

Andy Williams

Doja Cat

Lil Nas X

Billie Eilish

Paul Kelly

Coldplay & BTS

Jam Mountain Music

Kelly Clarkson

Vance Joy

John & Yoko/Plastic Ono Band

Adele

LadBaby

Jason Derulo

Ed Sheeran
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SME
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ROC/UMA

LEG/SME

ARI/SME

UMA

RCA/SME

ISL/UMA

SME

SME
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GAWD/EMI

PLG/WAR

IND
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LIB
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IND

ATL/WAR

<P>8

<P>5

<P>7

<P>

<P>3

<P>

<P>5

<P>2

<P>

<G>

<P>4

<P>4

<P>5

<P>

<P>5

<P>

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>4

<P>

<G>

<P>

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

4

9

6

4

11

15

16

17

1

1

18

2

16

4

24

7

9

3

3

29

19

16

29

28

8

3

20

16

16

1

3

37

7

23

34

14

13

6

48

30

43

5

24

55

10

26

15

36

13

6

10

22

11

3

3

6

32

6

5

37

3

63

5

14

7

12

50

3

3

8

4

3

15

27

10

2

17

39

21

4

13

3

2

31

5

5

1

9

G010000637784B

US-AT2-21-03652

G0100046273026

0712076

G010004689105E

0190296605345

GB-AHS-21-00671

G010000562460L

US-RE1-11-00700

QZ-FPL-21-00100

4716361

US-SM1-21-04539

US-UM7-21-02635

G0100046351274

GB-AHS-21-01360

US-MC1-58-48998

3827222

4525415

US-UM7-21-19916

US-RC1-21-00543

US-RC1-21-03605

GB-AHT-19-01299

GB-GVZ-07-20681

US-SM1-21-05732

US-UM7-21-20404

4714945

US-UG1-20-00658

075679882912

US-RE1-11-00705

GB-UM7-21-06057

US-A17-63-30050

US-AR1-21-00239

QM-JMT-20-02693

IT-B00-17-00846

2786389

US-SM1-07-05090

US-RC1-21-01532

US-SM1-21-00531

US-UM7-21-05936

AU-YP0-08-20021

GB-AYE-21-00910

JAM01

G010003089279M

9341004085282

US-CA2-98-00675

US-SM1-21-05973

UK-6KW-21-00809

US-AT2-21-02812

GB-AHS-21-00673

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




